
B A R  M E N U

Signature Cocktails

Perthshire Auld Fashioned   |   13
Aberfeldy 12 | Heather Honey Syrup | Bitters

An all-time classic with a local twist. Using the 12-year-old 
expression from our whisky partners Aberfeldy, we use a Perthshire 
heather honey to make a delicious syrup that accentuates the spice 

and fruit notes of the whisky. Garnished with a dehydrated honey 
crisp to top off a real taste of Perthshire

Pine Trees Margarita   |   15
Vesperó Agave Spirit | Agave Syrup | Lime Juice

Orange Juice | Orange Liqueur | Lime & Sea Salt Air

Using Scotland’s first ever agave spirit, this is a modern version 
of a classic. Rich mezcal notes are complimented with orange

 and lime citrus, sweetened with a caress of agave syrup, 
topped with a lime and sea salt air

Douglas Pine Martini   |   15
Botanist Gin | Italicus | Vermouth | Pine Oil

Our take on a classic dry martini. Made with Botanist gin, 
dry vermouth and a bergamot liqueur,  smoked with Douglas Fir 
from our grounds before garnishing with a pine tree oil, made 

from pine needles from our grounds

West Coast Gibson   |   13
Iona Gin | Nc’Nean Whisky | Nettle Cordial

Land and sea in one glass. On the nose, earthy and floral. 
Once you bite into the cocktail onion, it opens up the salinity 

of the drink and gives a real taste of the ocean

Peely-Wally   |   13
Holy Grass Vodka | Orcadian Moon Coffee Liqueur | Cream

A Scottish take on a White Russian. Using vodka made 
in Caithness, coffee liqueur from Orkney and cream from 

Perthshire, it’s rich, smooth and indulgent

All prices are inclusive of VAT. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Our Cocktail descriptions do not include all ingredients. 
If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before ordering. Full allergen information is available, please ask a team member for details.

Whisky Sour   |   13
Aberfeldy 12 | Lemon Juice | Foamer | Bitters

Espresso Martini   |   11
Holy Grass Vodka | Mr Black Coffee Liqueur | Espresso

Paloma   |   13
Blanco Tequila | Pink Grapefruit Juice | Lime Juice

Grapefruit Soda | Agave Syrup

French Martini   |   13
Holy Grass Vodka | Pineapple Juice | Chambord | Foamer

Spiced Mai Tai   |   11
Dark Matter Spiced Rum | Orange Liqueur | Orange Juice

Lime Juice | Orgeat Syrup | Syrup

Negroni   |   11
Botanist Gin | Discarded Sweet Vermouth | Aperol

Boulevardier   |   13
Aberfeldy | Discarded Sweet Vermouth | Aperol

White Negroni   |   11
Botanist Gin | Italicus | Dry Vermouth

Clover Club   |   11
Botanist Gin | Raspberries | Dry Vermouth

Lemon Juice | Foamer

Hemingway Daiquiri   |   15
Seawolf Rum | Grapefruit Juice | Maraschino Liqueur

Lime Juice | Sugar Syrup

Cocktails



Wine

Champagne & Sparkling

Laurent-Perrier 
Laurent Perrier’s history and that of gastronomy 
have always been intimately linked. Since the 1950s, 
Laurent Perrier has developed a range of wines 
based on freshness, finesse and elegance to pair 
perfectly with French gastronomy, both as an aperitif 
and throughout the meal. Since then, Laurent Perrier 
has always been able to accompany the key players 
in gastronomy and to sublimate their creations.

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee

Laurent-Perrier Rose  

Laurent-Perrier Héritage    

 

  

Henriot 
Champagne Henriot, founded in 1808, is one of the 
rare Champagne houses that has remained under 
the same family ownership for over two hundred 
years. The wines improved massively under the 
watchful eye of cellar master Laurent Fresnet who 
won the International Wine Challenge “Sparkling 
Winemaker of the Year” award for two successive 
years, in 2015 and again in 2016. Laurent moved on 
at the beginning of 2020 and was succeeded by the
talented Alice Tetienne who had previously worked 
with Krug.

Henriot Brut Souverain

Henriot Vintage 2014

75cl125ml

90

125

125

16

75

145

Cremant

Cremant de Loire Brut Rose De Chanceny 52

Prosecco DOC

Riflessi Prosecco DOC 397

English Sparkling

Wiston Estate 
These Sussex experts in viticulture allow their 
wines to mature in the cellars for many years, 
monitoring them constantly. They are patient 
and respectful; making great quality traditional 
method sparkling wine which takes time and 
requires fastidious attention to detail but the 
result is a fabulous sparkling wine that can be 
enjoyed on any occasion.

Wiston Estate Blanc de Blancs 8018.5

Please ask your server for the full bottle list. All wines that are available by the glass are also available in 125ml measures. 

Vg – Vegan, O – Organic, V – Vegetarian, Onc – Organic non certified

White Wine

Bruno Andreu ‘Tandem’ (vg) Sauvignon Blanc, 

France, 2022

Constantia Uitsig (vg) Sauvignon Blanc, 

South Africa, 2023

Casa Silva (o) Chardonnay/Semillon, 

Chile, 2022

Ingrid Grioss (vg) Gruner Veltliner, 

Austria, 2020

Domaine de la Verpaille (vg) Chardonnay, 

France, 2022

Tardieu-Laurent Les Becs Fins 

Rhone Valley Blend, France, 2022

Tunella Vineyards Friulano, Italy, 2023

Tunella Vineyards (vg) Pinot Grigio, Italy, 2022

Tardieu-Laurent Rhone Valley Vieilles Vignes, 

France

75cl250ml

35

55

39

50

58

55

60

45

55

55

12

19

13

17

19.5

22.5

20.5

16

20

12.5

175ml

8.25

14

9.25

11.75

13.75

15.75

14.5

12

15

10

Red Wine

Fratelli Barba ‘Le Salare’ (vg) Montepulciano, 

Italy, 2022

Chateau Rival-Bellevue Merlot, France, 2020

Casa Silva Pinot Noir, Chile, 2022

Atamisque ‘Serbal’ (vg) Malbec, Argentina, 

2020

Marchiori & Barraud (vg) Cabernet Sauvignon, 

Argentina, 2022

Tunella Vineyards (vg) Cabernet Franc, 

Italy, 2021

Constantia Uitsig ‘Red Horizon’ (vg) Shiraz, 

South Africa, 2021

Tardieu-Laurent ‘Nobles Origines’ (vg)

Rhone Valley Blend, France, 2021

39

42

48

57

55

45

50

80

13

14

16

19

19

16

20.5

30

9.25

9.75

11.25

13.5

13.5

11

14.25

21

Rosé Wine

Tardieu-Laurent

Rhone Valley Vieilles Vignes, France, 2022

Wine



Whisky

Highland

Aberfeldy 12

Aberfeldy 15 Cadilac Wine Finish

Aberfeldy 18 Napa Wine Finish

Aberfeldy 21 Malbec Finish

Balblair 15

Blair Atholl 12

Dalmore King Alexander

Edradour 10

Edradour 12 Sauternes Finish

Glen Garioch 12yr

Glendronach 12

Glendronach 18 Allardice

7.5

9

17.5

25

12.

8

36

7.5

9.5

8.5

8

21

Speyside

Aberlour Abunadh

Balvenie 16 French Oak

Balvenie 2005 18 Year Old Curious Casks Pineau

Benromach 15

Dailuaine 16

Inchgower 14

Glenfarclas 15

Glenfiddich 15 Solera

Linkwood 12

Tamdhu 12

Tamdhu 2003 20 Year Old Rare Find Oloroso Finish 

13

19.5

37

9.5

8.5

9.5

11

8.5

9.5

8.5

18

Islay

Ardbeg Uigeadail

Ardbeg 14 Anthology Unicorn’s Tale

Lagavulin 16

10

16

11

Taste of Scotland Whisky Flight

3 Scotch whiskies and paired chocolates from 
Iain Burnett Highland Chocolatier

◊ Glen Garioch 12 Year Old Milk + Velvet Truffle

◊ Glenfiddich 15 Year Old + Orange & hint   
of Clove Velvet Truffle

◊ Dewar Aberfeldy 12 year Old + Raspberry   
& Black Pepper Velvet Truffle

35

Blends

Monkey Shoulder 5

25ml

Gin

Caorunn 

Crossbill 

Downpour 

Garden Shed 

Hendrick’s 

Isle of Harris 

Kirkjuvagr

Lind & Lime 

Pickering’s 

Porter’s 

Rock Rose 

Shetland Reel 

The Botanist 

Tobermory 

Tyree

5

5.5

5.5

6.5

5.5

6

5

6

5

6

5.5

5.5

6

5

6

Grey Goose

Rock Rose

Isle of Barra

X Muse

Vodka

6

5.5

5

8

Island Slice Dark Rum 

Dark Matter Rum 

SeaWolf White Rum 

Rum

5.5

5.5

5.5

Vespero Agave Spirit

Cimarron Blanco 

Don Fulano Anejo 

Don Fulano Imperial Anejo 

Tequila

5.5

5

9.5

16.5

Cognac

Hennessey VS

Hennessey XO

6

34

25ml



Liqueurs

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

4

5

3.75

3.75

5

5

5

5

3.75

5

4

4.5

4.5

4.5

Beers & Ciders

Draught

Schiehallion 

Haggis Hunter Amber Ale

Bottled 

Ola Dubh 12

Ola Dubh 16

Campervan Extra Black

Leith Juice

Pilot Peach Melba Sour

Days Brewing Lager

Menabrea

The Ridge Pale Ale

Cider

Lost Orchard Apple

Low & No

Menabrea 0%

Lost Orchard 0%

5.5

6.95

12

13

7.5

6.95

7.5

6

5

6.95

7

5

5.5

Disaronno Amaretto

Campari

Aperol

Edradour Whisky Cream 

Mr Black Coffee Liqueur 

Italicus 

Luxardo Mascharino

Drambuie

Nc’nean 

Lucky Liqueur Orange 

Lucky Liqueur Peach 

Green Chartreuse

Yellow Chartruese

Discarded Sweet Vermouth 

Dolin Dry Vermouth

Amaro Montenegro

Cointreau

Chambord 

Orcadian Moon Coffee Liqueur

St Germain 

Bruadar Whisky Liqueur

Soft Drinks

Sodas
Fever Tree 

Regular Tonic | Refreshingly Light Tonic | Soda Water

Ginger Ale

Rapscallion Soda

Burnt Lemon Soda | Dry Lime Soda

 

Bon Accord Soft Drinks

Rhubarb Soda | Pink Grapefruit Soda | Ginger Beer

Coke 330ml

Diet Coke 330ml

Irn Bru 330ml

Diet Irn Bru 330ml

3.5

4

4

3.5

3.5

4

4

Espresso

Double espresso

Americano

Latte | Cappuccino | Mocha

Iain Burnett Highland Chocolatier Hot Chocolate

2

2.8

3.5

4

5

Coffee

All prices are inclusive of VAT. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.


