

## — Signature Cocktails ——

*Perthshire Auld Fashioned* | 13

Aberfeldy 12 | Heather Honey Syrup | Bitters

An all-time classic with a local twist. Using the 12-year-old expression from our whisky partners Aberfeldy, we use a Perthshire heather honey to make a delicious syrup that accentuates the spice and fruit notes of the whisky. Garnished with a dehydrated honey crisp to top off a real taste of Perthshire

Douglas Pine Martini | 15

Botanist Gin | Italicus | Vermouth | Pine Oil

Our take on a classic dry martini. Made with Botanist gin, dry vermouth and a bergamot liqueur, smoked with Douglas Fir from our grounds before garnishing with a pine tree oil, made from pine needles from our grounds

Peely-Wally | 13

Holy Grass Vodka | Orcadian Moon Coffee Liqueur | Cream

A Scottish take on a White Russian. Using vodka made in Caithness, coffee liqueur from Orkney and cream from Perthshire, it's rich, smooth and indulgent

*Pine Trees Margarita* | 15

Vesperó Agave Spirit | Agave Syrup | Lime Juice Orange Juice | Orange Liqueur | Lime & Sea Salt Air

Using Scotland's first ever agave spirit, this is a modern version of a classic. Rich mezcal notes are complimented with orange and lime citrus, sweetened with a caress of agave syrup, topped with a lime and sea salt air

West Coast Gibson | 13

Iona Gin | Nc'Nean Whisky | Nettle Cordial

Land and sea in one glass. On the nose, earthy and floral.

Once you bite into the cocktail onion, it opens up the salinity
of the drink and gives a real taste of the ocean

- Cocktails ———

Paloma | 13

Blanco Tequila | Pink Grapefruit Juice | Lime Juice Grapefruit Soda | Agave Syrup

Whisky Sour | 13

Aberfeldy 12 | Lemon Juice | Foamer | Bitters

French Martini | 13

Holy Grass Vodka | Pineapple Juice | Chambord | Foamer

Negroni | 11

Botanist Gin | Discarded Sweet Vermouth | Aperol

Spiced Mai Tai | 11

Dark Matter Spiced Rum | Orange Liqueur | Orange Juice Lime Juice | Orgeat Syrup | Syrup

White Negroni | 11

Botanist Gin | Italicus | Dry Vermouth

Boulevardier | 13

Aberfeldy | Discarded Sweet Vermouth | Aperol

Hemingway Daiquiri | 15

Seawolf Rum | Grapefruit Juice | Maraschino Liqueur Lime Juice | Sugar Syrup

Espresso Martini | 11

Holy Grass Vodka | Mr Black Coffee Liqueur | Espresso

Clover Club | 11

Botanist Gin | Raspberries | Dry Vermouth Lemon Juice | Foamer

Wine —			Wine —			
	125ml	75cl		175ml	250ml	75cl
Champagne & Sparkling			White Wine			
Laurent-Perrier Laurent Perrier's history and that of gastronomy have always been intimately linked. Since the 1950s,			<b>Bruno Andreu 'Tandem'</b> (vg) Sauvignon Blanc, France, 2022	8.25	12	35
Laurent Perrier has developed a range of wines based on freshness, finesse and elegance to pair perfectly with French gastronomy, both as an aperitif			Constantia Uitsig (vg) Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa, 2023	14	19	55
and throughout the meal. Since then, Laurent Perrier has always been able to accompany the key players in gastronomy and to sublimate their creations.			Casa Silva (o) Chardonnay/Semillon, Chile, 2022	9.25	13	39
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee	16	90	Ingrid Grioss (vg) Gruner Veltliner,	11.75	17	50
Laurent-Perrier Rose		125	Austria, 2020			
Laurent-Perrier Héritage		125	<b>Domaine de la Verpaille</b> (vg) Chardonnay, France, 2022	13.75	19.5	58
Henriot Champagne Henriot, founded in 1808, is one of the rare Champagne houses that has remained under			<b>Tardieu-Laurent Les Becs Fins</b> Rhone Valley Blend, France, 2022	15.75	22.5	55
the same family ownership for over two hundred years. The wines improved massively under the watchful eye of cellar master Laurent Fresnet who			Tunella Vineyards Friulano, Italy, 2023	14.5	20.5	60
won the International Wine Challenge "Sparkling Winemaker of the Year" award for two successive			Tunella Vineyards (vg) Pinot Grigio, Italy, 2022	12	16	45
years, in 2015 and again in 2016. Laurent moved on at the beginning of 2020 and was succeeded by the talented Alice Tetienne who had previously worked with Krug.			<b>Tardieu-Laurent</b> Rhone Valley Vieilles Vignes, France	15	20	55
Henriot Brut Souverain		75	Rosé Wine			
Henriot Vintage 2014		145	<b>Tardieu-Laurent</b> Rhone Valley Vieilles Vignes, France, 2022	10	12.5	55
Cremant			Red Wine			
Cremant de Loire Brut Rose De Chanceny		52	Fratelli Barba 'Le Salare' (vg) Montepulciano, Italy, 2022	9.25	13	39
Prosecco DOC Riflessi Prosecco DOC	7	39	Chateau Rival-Bellevue Merlot, France, 2020	9.75	14	42
Killessi i Tosecco Doo	·		Casa Silva Pinot Noir, Chile, 2022	11.25	16	48
English Sparkling			Atamisque 'Serbal' (vg) Malbec, Argentina,	13.5	19	57
Wiston Estate These Sussex experts in viticulture allow their			2020			
wines to mature in the cellars for many years, monitoring them constantly. They are patient and respectful; making great quality traditional			Marchiori & Barraud (vg) Cabernet Sauvignon, Argentina, 2022	13.5	19	55
method sparkling wine which takes time and requires fastidious attention to detail but the result is a fabulous sparkling wine that can be enjoyed on any occasion.			<b>Tunella Vineyards</b> (vg) Cabernet Franc, Italy, 2021	11	16	45
Wiston Estate Blanc de Blancs	18.5	80	Constantia Uitsig 'Red Horizon' (vg) Shiraz, South Africa, 2021	14.25	20.5	50
			<b>Tardieu-Laurent 'Nobles Origines'</b> (vg) Rhone Valley Blend, France, 2021	21	30	80

Whisky —		Gin —	
Highland	25ml		25ml
Aberfeldy 12	7.5	Caorunn	5
Aberfeldy 15 Cadilac Wine Finish	9	Crossbill	5.5
Aberfeldy 18 Napa Wine Finish	17.5	Downpour	5.5
Aberfeldy 21 Malbec Finish	25	Garden Shed	6.5
Balblair 15	12.	Hendrick's	5.5
Blair Atholl 12	8	Isle of Harris	6
Dalmore King Alexander	36	Kirkjuvagr	5
Edradour 10	7.5	Lind & Lime	6
Edradour 12 Sauternes Finish	9.5	Pickering's	5
Glen Garioch 12yr	8.5	Porter's	6
Glendronach 12	8	Rock Rose	5.5
Glendronach 18 Allardice	21	Shetland Reel	5.5
		The Botanist	6
		Tobermory	5
Speyside		Tyree	6
Aberlour Abunadh	13		
Balvenie 16 French Oak	19.5		
Balvenie 2005 18 Year Old Curious Casks Pineau	37	Vodka —	
Benromach 15	9.5	Voaka	
Dailuaine 16	8.5	Grey Goose	6
Inchgower 14	9.5	Rock Rose	5.5
Glenfarclas 15	11	Isle of Barra	5
Glenfiddich 15 Solera	8.5	X Muse	8
Linkwood 12	9.5		
Tamdhu 12	8.5		
Tamdhu 2003 20 Year Old Rare Find Oloroso Finish	18	Rum —	
Islay		Island Slice Dark Rum	5.5
Ardbeg Uigeadail	10	Dark Matter Rum	5.5
Ardbeg Uigeadaii Ardbeg 14 Anthology Unicorn's Tale	16	SeaWolf White Rum	5.5
Lagavulin 16	11		
		Tequila ————————————————————————————————————	_
Blends		•	
Monkey Shoulder	5	Vespero Agave Spirit	5.5
		Cimarron Blanco	5
Taste of Scotland Whisky Flight	35	Don Fulano Anejo	9.5
3 Scotch whiskies and paired chocolates from lain Burnett Highland Chocolatier		Don Fulano Imperial Anejo	16.5
Glenfiddich 15 Year Old + Orange & hint of Clove Velvet Truffle		Cognac —	
♦ Dewar Aberfeldy 12 year Old + Raspberry		Hannacaev VC	2
& Black Pepper Velvet Truffle		Hennessey VS	6
		Hennessey XO	34

Liqueurs		Soft Drinks —	
Disaronno Amaretto	4	Sodas	
Campari	4	Fever Tree	3.5
Aperol	4	Regular Tonic   Refreshingly Light Tonic   Soda Water	
Edradour Whisky Cream	5	Ginger Ale	
Mr Black Coffee Liqueur	5	Rapscallion Soda	4
Italicus	5	Burnt Lemon Soda   Dry Lime Soda	
Luxardo Mascharino	5	Bon Accord Soft Drinks	4
Drambuie	4	Rhubarb Soda   Pink Grapefruit Soda   Ginger Beer	•
Nc'nean	5		
Lucky Liqueur Orange	3.75	Coke 330ml	3.5
Lucky Liqueur Peach	3.75	Diet Coke 330ml	3.5
Green Chartreuse	5	Irn Bru 330ml	4
Yellow Chartruese	5	Diet Irn Bru 330ml	4
Discarded Sweet Vermouth	5		
Dolin Dry Vermouth	5		
Amaro Montenegro	3.75	Coffee —	
Cointreau	5	Conce	
Chambord	4	Espresso	2
Orcadian Moon Coffee Liqueur	4.5	Double espresso	2.8
St Germain	4.5	Americano	3.5
Bruadar Whisky Liqueur	4.5	Latte   Cappuccino   Mocha	4
		lain Burnett Highland Chocolatier Hot Chocolate	5
Beers & Ciders —			
Draught			
Schiehallion	5.5		
Haggis Hunter Amber Ale	6.95		
nl. I			
Bottled	40		
Ola Dubh 12	12		
Ola Dubh 16	13		
Campervan Extra Black	7.5		
Leith Juice	6.95		
Pilot Peach Melba Sour	7.5		
Days Brewing Lager	6		
Menabrea	5		
The Ridge Pale Ale	6.95		
Cider			
Lost Orchard Apple	7		
Low & No			
Menabrea 0%	5		
Lost Orchard 0%	5.5		
Eddt Oronard 070	0.0		